

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 48003434

Data publicarii	10.07.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.714,81 RON - 2.714,81 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare GALEATA 12 L NEGRU buc 10 9.5 95 COS GUNOI 11L BIROU buc 10 5.31 53.1 MATURA SORG buc 10 11.5 115 MANUSI PIELE buc 10 10.75 107.5 MANUSI MENAJ LARGE buc 10 4.42 44.2 ODORIZANT WC SANO BON buc 20 6.04 120.8 SACI MENAJERI 35 LT buc 40 3.86 154.4 SACI MENAJERI 60 LT buc 5 4.4 22 CIF-CREMA buc 20 5.66 113.2 SOL GEAM SANO 1L buc 30 8.9 267 SOLUTIE PODELE 5 L buc 4 12.5 50 LAVETE buc 30 3.1 93 DETERGENT DERO 3KG buc 1 37.05 37.05 CLOROM DEZINFENCTANT PARFUMAT 50/CUT CUT 20 6.6 132 DETARTRANT buc 30 6.59 197.7 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR set 8 10.63 85.04 HIRTIE A4 BASIC buc 50 12.5 625 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 50 0.47 23.5 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 50 0.41 20.5 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 50 0.55 27.5 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 4 6.9 27.6 PLIC C4 AUTOADEZIV buc 20 0.31 6.2 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV buc 20 0.18 3.6 BIBLORAF 7,5 EXTE buc 5 6.6 33 PIX BIC ALBASTRU buc 60 1 60 ORDIN DE DEPLASARE buc 3 3 9 FOAIE DE PARCURS - PERSOANE buc 4 6.08 24.32 CORECTOR CREION BIC buc 2 4.8 9.6 CRETA ALBA 100 buc 10 5.8 58 REFILL HP 505X H 2 50 100
